
Pos 

 

TAG 100 Jr 

1 

2 

 

TAG 100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

22k 

36 

73 

42 

85 

58 

5 

Name 

Kevin Boland Jr 

Tuesday Calderwood 

Micah Hendricks 

Matt Crowell 

Bill Scheets 

Keith Sears 

Rob Salthouse 

Class 

TAG 100 Jr 

TAG 100 Jr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

9 

Diff 

5.018 

11.361 

16.640 

21.195 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:26.682 

11:31.700 

11:09.749 

11:21.110 

11:26.389 

11:30.944 

6:41.868 

Best Tm 

42.432 

42.832 

41.502 

42.375 

42.196 

42.780 

43.947 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/10/2019 5:22:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob 

Race Director  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

11.361 

Avg. Speed 

60.202 

Best Lap Tm 

41.502 

Best Speed 

60.720 

Best Lap by 

73 - Micah Hendricks 

 

Winter Race #9 

100cc TAG 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:01:31 

CW Short 0.700 miles 

3/10/2019 13:49 


