Winter Race #9

100cc TAG

Main

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:01:31

Sorted on Laps

CW Short 0.700 miles

3/10/2019 13:49

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
TAG 10	0 Jr								
1	22k	Kevin Boland Jr	TAG 100 Jr	16		11:26.682	42.432		
2	36	Tuesda Calderwood	TAG 100 Jr	16	5.018	11:31.700	42.832		
TAG 10	0 Sr								
1	73	Micah Hendricks	TAG 100 Sr	16		11:09.749	41.502		
2	42	Matt Crowell	TAG 100 Sr	16	11.361	11:21.110	42.375		
3	85	Bill Scheets	TAG 100 Sr	16	16.640	11:26.389	42.196		
4	58	Keith Sears	TAG 100 Sr	16	21.195	11:30.944	42.780		
Not clas	ssified								
DNF	5	Rob Salthouse	TAG 100 Sr	9	DNF	6:41.868	43.947		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b			
11.361	60.202	41.502	60.720	73 - Micah Hendricks			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob							

Race Director

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 3/10/2019 5:22:18 PM